‘v( 1/9/2025 2:41 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 33031-209379

Description: 19.05 mi of freeway sign ugprades and install delineators on US-127 from the Jackson/Ingham County line northerly to
1-96, Ingham County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
02523 Michiana Contracting, Inc. - Plymouth, IN Ph: (574)936-8613
Email:
Fax: (574)936-6201
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705
Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 002

Contract ID: 03035-214956

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, deck patching, barrier patching, substructure patching, full depth deck
patching (RO3 only), slope paving repair, expansion joint replacement, resealing end joints, substructure horizontal
surface sealer, PCl beam repairs with FRP wrapping and overcast, temporary supports, clean and coat bearing plates,
HMA patch removal, false decking, silane treatment and install pressure relief joints (R0O3 only) and approach work on

I-196 over CSX Railroad, Allegan County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

06764

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swcdllc.com

Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 82112-220827

Description: 0.47 mi of reconstruction of a retaining wall, utility relocation and ITS work along M-10 southbound near Pembroke
Avenue in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
07503 Walsh Construction Company Il, LLC - Chicago, IL Ph: (312)563-5400
Email:
Fax: (312)563-5447
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 63091-211982

Description: Traffic signals modernizations and sidewalks upgrades along 1-96, 1-75BL, M-24 and I-75 in cities of Auburn Hills and
Pontiac, Oakland County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:
Fax: (313)921-5310
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 28000-220176

Description: 0.42 mi of high friction surface treatment and pavement markings on Zimmerman Road from south of Panorama Lane to
Heritage Way, Grand Traverse County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)946-2077
Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

02551 Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml Ph: (734)464-3800
Email:
Fax: (734)420-1781
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Email: brandon@swcdlic.com
Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 006

Contract ID: 37000-218155

Description: Bridge replacement with 27 inch prestressed concrete box beam superstructure, cast in place concrete abutments, steel

piles, cofferdams and approach work on Walton Road over the Little Salt River, Isabella County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01886

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156

Page: 6 of 57



“

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

1/9/2025 2:41 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 72000-218198

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, chip seal bridge deck, reseal joints, silane treatment of concrete box

fascia, epoxy injection of abutment cracks and approach work on Keno Road over the south branch of the Au Sable
River and Old US-27 over Wolf Creek, Roscommon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01597

02517

02748

02946

03134

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (989)362-3333

Email:

Fax: (989)362-7040

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 73000-220492

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete deck patching, concrete sidewalk patching and approach work on
Court Street over the Saginaw River in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 41000-216861

Description: 0.35 mi of construct concrete sidewalk, curb and gutter and restoration along 4 Mile Road NW from Hachmuth Drive to
Yorkland Drive, Kent County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small
Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:
Fax: (616)877-4096
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536

Email: nccl11205@gmail.com
Fax: (517)852-2240
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352
Email:
Fax: (616)527-8424
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Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 72000-215886

Description: 4.04 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay, shoulder gravel and pavement markings on Artesia Beach Road from Maple
Valley Road to Saint Helen Road, Roscommon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number:

011 Contract ID: 45000-214837

Description: 1.76 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, guardrail and pavement
markings on Omena Road from County Road 637 (Jelinek Road) east to County Road 633 (Jacobson Road South),

Leelanau County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID

01953

02067

04476

anuary 10, 2025

Vendor

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI

Molon Asphalt, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com

Fax: (231)943-8975
Ph: (231)275-4334
Email:

Fax: (231)943-3954
Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number:

012 Contract ID: 45000-214838

Description: 1.90 mi of hot mix asphalt base crush, shape and resurface, aggregate base, concrete curb and gutter, guardrail and
pavement markings on County Road 626 (Omena Road) from County Road 633 (Jacobson Road South) to County
Road 631 (Overlook Road), Leelanau County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID

01953

02067

04476

anuary 10, 2025

Vendor

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI

Molon Asphalt, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com

Fax: (231)943-8975
Ph: (231)275-4334
Email:

Fax: (231)943-3954
Ph: (231)768-4404
Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Report v1

Call Number: 013

Contract ID: 17000-218234

Description: Bridge reconstruction with a precast segmental concrete box culvert 24' x 9' with 14" diameter CIP piles with CIP

concrete foundation cap and approach work on 16 Mile Road over Little Munuscong River, Chippewa County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00987

01130

01183

02946

03134

04476

07838

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (231)768-4404

Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246

Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 32000-218102

Description: Bridge reconstruction including superstructure replacement, substructure patching and approach work on Stoddard
Road over Willow Creek, Huron County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 61000-218168

Description: Bridge removal, hot mix asphalt pavement reconstruction, embankment, storm sewer, concrete curb and gutter, and

concrete sidewalks on Amity Street over abandoned railroad grade in the city of Muskegon, Muskegon County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00152

00356

01130

02123

02517

02748

02946

03134

05073

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com
Fax: (616)949-1894

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (269)793-7531

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (269)793-0221

Email: weick@att.net

Fax: (269)793-7330
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 61000-218168

Description: Bridge removal, hot mix asphalt pavement reconstruction, embankment, storm sewer, concrete curb and gutter, and
concrete sidewalks on Amity Street over abandoned railroad grade in the city of Muskegon, Muskegon County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05076 McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml Ph: (231)766-0466
Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com
Fax: (231)766-5162
06627 Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml Ph: (231)728-9344
Email:
Fax: (231)726-2060
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Call Number:

016 Contract ID: 39000-215538

Description: 1.70 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement
markings on West Milham Avenue from South 12th Street to Oakland Drive and Milham Avenue/Monticello Avenue
intersection in the city of Portage, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID

00253

00529

03276

anuary 10, 2025

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 50000-218965

Description: Bridge construction including pre-fabricated steel pedestrian bridge, concrete sidewalk, drainage and restoration on 26

Mile Road between Bedford Boulevard and Beaconsfield Road, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

02517

03134

07130

07321

07905

08183

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (734)283-4637

Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 70000-219833

Description: Modernization of traffic signal, concrete sidewalk and ramps on Robbins Road and Beechtree Street at 168th Avenue in
the city of Grand Haven, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfqg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 44000-218075

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including replacement of wearing surface and waterproofing membrane and deck patching on Mt.

Morris Road over the Flint River, Lapeer County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01334

02517

02748

02946

03134

03381

04754

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Mi

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, MI

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (586)790-0123

Email: cgatz@atsalisbros.com

Fax: (586)790-9065

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (734)522-2440

Email:

Fax: (734)522-6022

Ph: (219)531-5300

Email: Bids@civilcoatings.com

Fax: (219)531-5301

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 72000-219112

Description: 4.86 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin, medium volume overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
Houghton Lake Drive from Bay View to Long Point, Roscommon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Report v1

Call Number: 021

Contract ID: 76000-218259

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement and approach work on Shipman Road over Rushbed Creek,

Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01130

01415

01886

02517

02748

02749

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (989)753-0294

Email:

Fax: (989)753-2124

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (989)755-8971

Email:

Fax: (989)755-0033

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 76000-218259

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement and approach work on Shipman Road over Rushbed Creek,
Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com

Fax: (586)726-8481
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Report v1

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 63000-219051

Description: 0.80 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, bridge deck modification, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps along

Beech Road from Nine Mile Road to Shiawassee Road in the city of Southfield, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

02517

02946

03134

04940

05082

05336

07130

07604

08183

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)323-3350

Email: nick@warrencondev.com
Fax: (586)323-3351

Ph: (248)676-9570

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404

Ph: (989)761-0131

Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Report v1

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 79000-218108

Description: Bridge replacement with proposed 30-foot by 10-foot precast concrete culvert, place riprap and approach work on

Belsay Road over Thetford Arbela Drain, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01130

02517

02748

02749

02946

03134

03175

07130

07181

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (989)755-8971

Email:

Fax: (989)755-0033

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (989)553-0240

Email:

Fax: (989)658-8513

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 79000-218108

Description: Bridge replacement with proposed 30-foot by 10-foot precast concrete culvert, place riprap and approach work on
Belsay Road over Thetford Arbela Drain, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395

08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:
Fax: (989)761-0132

08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 024

Contract ID: 41000-218171

Description: Bridge rehabilitation, superstructure replacement with 21" prestressed concrete box beam, guardrail, approach work and

pavement markings on Crahen Avenue over the Grand Rapids Eastern Railroad, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 73171-207824

Description: Bridge rehabilitation on 5 structures including concrete deck and substructure patching and slope paving repairs,
temporary supports, structural steel repairs, partial painting, substructure horizontal surface sealer, expansion joint
replacement, silane treatment and approach work on I-75/US-23 from Maple Road north to Riverview Drive, Saginaw
County. This project includes a 5 year epoxy overlay performance warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 63191-221366

Description: There are 52 sites that will have device retrofits, new devices modernizing obsolete devices and components and power
meter modernizations on 1-275, 1-75, 1-94, 1-96, M-10, M-14, M-39, and M-5 in cities of Farmington Hills, Novi, Livonia,
Romulus, Flat Rock, Taylor, Lincoln Park, Allen Park, Dearborn, and Detroit, Wayne and Oakland Counties.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 51031-217159

Description: 11.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, signing and pavement
markings on M-22 from 8 Mile Road northerly to Norman Road in the village of Onekama, Manistee County. This
project includes two 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 22012-219306

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including rapid set latex modified shallow overlay, deck joint replacement, substructure patching,
concrete barrier patching, concrete brush block patching, full depth deck patching, thrie beam retrofit replacement, joint
waterproofing and approach work on M-95 over ELS Railroad, Dickinson County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02526 Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI Ph: (262)524-1800

Email: ztiquote@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (262)524-1840
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 35012-219873

Description: 3.52 mi of various capital preventive maintenance fixes including micro texture pavement milling, hot mix asphalt, crack
treatment, chip seal, fog seal and pavement markings on M-65 from north of Pine Ares Road to south of Kings Corner
Road, losco County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 58052-217483

Description: 3.87 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, culvert repairs and pavement markings on US-24
from South Otter Creek Road to Southpointe Parkway and on US-24 from Hurd Road to M-125 in Monroe County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 16081-217236

Description: 6.76 mi of single course chip seal, fog seal, and pavement markings on US-23 from Mulligan Creek Road northwesterly
to Cordwood Road, Cheboygan County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Email:
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 83011-220312

Description: 76.11 mi of centerline and shoulder corrugations on various routes across the north region, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim,
Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Manistee, Missaukee,
Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford Counties.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
08374 Surface Preparation Technologies, LLC. - New Kingstown, PA Ph: (717)697-1450
Email:
Fax: (717)697-0813
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 04021-219872

Description: 3.77 mi of chip seal and fog seal on M-32 from Salina Road to M-65 and on M-32 from Herron Road to King Settlement
Road, Alpena County. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Email:
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 41013-221367
Description: Modernization of ITS equipment at 23 sites along 1-96, US-131, M-37 and M-44, Kent County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

04595 D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)538-0039
Email: ladd@dvtelectric.com
Fax:
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 60022-216966

Description: 12.57 mi of hot mix asphalt fine texture cold milling and resurfacing, milled centerline and sinusoidal corrugations and
pavement markings on M-32 from east of Haas Road to east of the west Alpena County line, Montmorency and Alpena
Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship warranty.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email: bids@pyramidpaving.com
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 66013-217257

Description: 23.88 mi of single chip seal, fog seal, overband crackfill, hot mix asphalt repairs, shoulder gravel and pavement
markings on M-64 from 107th Engineers Memorial Highway northeasterly to US-45 and on M-38 from US-45
southeasterly to Firesteel Road in the village of Ontonagon, Ontonagon County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05803 Pitlik & Wick, Inc. - Eagle River, WI Ph: (715)479-7488
Email:
Fax: (715)479-7438
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 44031-210765

Description: Modernize traffic signal and advanced vehicle detection on M-53 at St. Clair Street in the village of Almont, Lapeer
County.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134
Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfqg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457

07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091
Email: drew@wrightelec.com
Fax: (906)226-3177
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Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 14000-218207

Description: Hot mix asphalt overlay with waterproofing membrane, healer/sealer, guardrail repairs and approach work on Henry
Street, Lowe Street, Front Street, Cass Avenue and Riverside Drive over Dowagiac Creek in the city of Dowagiac, Cass
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 25000-218158

Description: Bridge reconstruction including 21-inch prestress concrete box beams and approach work on Baldwin Road over Swartz

Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01886

02517

02748

02946

03134

07130

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 17000-215522

Description: 2.50 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface and pavement markings on Bound Road from Thompson Road to
M-28, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Withdrawn Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 041

Contract ID: 17000-218233

Description: Bridge removal, bank excavation, placing riprap and approach work on Nicolet Road (12 Mile Road) over the Charlotte

River, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID

00139

01130

01183

01597

02285

02946

03134

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

WR Construction LLC - Negaunee, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:

Fax: (989)362-7040

Ph: (906)362-2371
Email: Rajalaw@wrcmqt.com
Fax:

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (989)340-0502

Email: heavystructuralpreservation@gmail.
com

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 63000-219312

Description: 0.27 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, ramps and sidewalk and pavement
markings on Wattles Road from west of Shadrock Drive to Raintree Drive on Lakeview Drive at the Somerset Mall and
Player Drive at Rochester Road in the city of Troy, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 82000-218416

Description: 0.54 mi of bicycle track and pedestrian sidewalks, road realignment and pedestrian signals on Rosa Parks Boulevard
from Fort Street to W. Jefferson Avenue and W. Jefferson Avenue from Rosa Parks Boulevard to 8th Street in the city of
Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Email: nick@warrencondev.com
Fax: (586)323-3351
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:
Fax: (313)962-0404
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404

08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888
Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 11000-218217

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement, 21 inch prestressed box beams, guardrail repair and
approach work on Hickory Street, over Amtrack Railroad in the village of Three Oaks, Berrien County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 63000-215128

Description: 0.22 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage, concrete curb and gutter repairs, signing and
pavement markings on 11 Mile Road from Southfield Road to east city of Lathrup Village, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 046

Contract ID: 27000-220563

Description: 3.87 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, shoulder resurfacing and pavement markings on Junet Road
from Wood CIiff Drive to Nylund and Airport Road from Vanderhagen Road to Black River Road, Gogebic County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID
00014

00196

00987

05803

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

Mathy Construction Company - Onalaska, WI

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Pitlik & Wick, Inc. - Eagle River, WI

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

Ph: (608)783-6411
Email:

Fax: (608)783-4311

Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
Ph: (715)479-7488
Email:

Fax: (715)479-7438
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 13000-218204

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay and penetrating healer/sealer bridge deck on 20th Street over the
Kalamazoo River and Gull Street over the Kalamazoo River in the cities of Battle Creek and Kalamazoo, Calhoun and
Kalamazoo Counties. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 81000-214556

Description: 1.10 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter repairs, sidewalk ramps upgrades and pavement
markings on Woodland Drive from Maple to Industrial and Industrial from Woodland Drive to north of Campus Parkway
in the city of Saline, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 27000-220559

Description: 0.03 mi of culvert replacement including hot mix asphalt paving, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Black
River Road from Airport Road to North Powderhorn Road from US-2 to Black River Road and Junet Road from North
Star Road to Big Springs Road, Gogebic County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02321 Ruotsala Construction Inc - Ironwood, Ml Ph: (906)932-4314
Email:
Fax:
05818 Snow Country Contracting, Inc. - Bessemer, Ml Ph: (906)932-1411
Email:
Fax: (906)932-1477
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 41000-215831

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, signing and pavement markings on
O'Brien Road from Covell Avenue to west of Butterworth Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00373

00529

01393

02123

02436

02946

05076

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email: estimating@KandRinc.com

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (616)877-4000
Email:
Fax: (616)877-4096
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)691-7368
Email:
Fax:
Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:
Ph: (616)458-6379
Email:
Fax: (616)458-6467
Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (231)766-0466

Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com

Fax: (231)766-5162
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 41000-215831

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, signing and pavement markings on
O'Brien Road from Covell Avenue to west of Butterworth Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352
Email:
Fax: (616)527-8424
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Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 38000-220137

Description: Traffic signal modernization and sidewalk ramp upgrades on Morrell Street at Brown Street and at Wisner Street in the
city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfqg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457

07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091
Email: drew@wrightelec.com
Fax: (906)226-3177
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 63000-212757

Description: 0.68 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and ramps and pavement markings on
13 Mile Road from Rochester Road to Campbell Road in the city of Royal Oak, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 73000-217906

Description: 0.98 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, sidewalk and pavement markings
on Wheeler Street from Michigan Avenue to Gratiot Avenue (M-46) in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of January 10, 2025

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00441 Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Holly, Ml Ph: (810)733-1313
Email: estimating@fesslerbowman.com
Fax: (810)733-7883

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124

02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, MI Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033

02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996

03175 Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml Ph: (989)553-0240
Email:
Fax: (989)658-8513
06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Email:
Fax: (248)957-8757
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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